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Amarula Coffee
Kahlua Cottee
rish Coffee
Single Espresso
Filter Coffee
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Hot Chocolate
Roibos Tea

Five Roses

Honey & Lemon Water

Mineral Flavours (1.5l)

Mineral Flavours (330ml)
Minerals (200ml)

Sir Juice Flavors (1.5l

Sir Juice (350ml)
Appletizer (330ml)

Red Grapetizer (330ml)
La Vie Still/ Spark(500ml)
Pepsi (21)

Rock Shandy

Redbull (250ml)

Savanna Dry (340ml)
‘ Hunters Gold/Dry (330ml)

unters Extireme (275ml)

Brutal Fruit Flavors (275 ml)
Flying Fish (330 ml)
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Amstel (440ml)
Black Label (500ml)
Castel Lager (500ml)
Castle Lite (500ml)
Hansa (500ml)
Heineken (440ml)
Stella Artois (330ml)
Corona (355 ml)

Windhoek Draught (440ml)

R48
R40
R40
R44
R40
RS54
R45
R47
R48

SPIRITS SINGLE TOT
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Gordon’s London Dry R35
Vodkao
Sky/Smirnoff R36
RUM
Captain Morgan R31
Red Heart R31
Malibu R31
Spiced Gold R31
Whisky
Bells R35
Chivas R50
J&B R34
Jamesons RA45
Johnnie Walker Red R35
Johnnie Walker Black R50
Jack Daniels R38
Brandy
Klipdrift R34
Klipdrift Premium R38
Rechelieu R35
Hennessy VS R56
Hennessy VSOP R86
Liquers
Amarula R24
Jagermeister R35
Jose Cuervo Gold/Silver R33
Kahlua R33
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